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Anlage
Pappelallee 4, 40668 Meerbusch
G 02150/4234 info@td-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Bergstein, Amelie

T 0174-6128822 sportwart@td-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in
Lambert, Bianka
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Damen 30 1 | Niederrheinliga

MF: Amelie Bergstein
m 0174-6128822; sportwart@td-tennis.de

Damen 30 2 | Bezirksklasse B
MF: Meike Steinforth; T 01725856333

msteinforth@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Buch, Mirja
Schiffer, Annika

Harmsen, Danielle (NED D)

Bergstein, Amelie
Bornefeld, Jutta
Lindhorst, Jill

Janssen, Annick (BEL D)

Bergstein, Rosalie
Schulze Diillo, Nikola
Baum, Carina
Eisert, Kira
Nienkemper, Claudia
Biermann, Nina
Tack, Raina
Steinforth, Anna
Giese, Sandra
Steinforth, Meike
Neidhart, Paula
Mascia, Stefanie
Kmoth, Daniela
Brunner, Anna
Heiderich, Martina
Giesen, Kathrin
Strecker, Christina
Lorenz, Svenja
Magis, Mirja

Lee, Ulrike
Schochtert, Sandra

ID-Nr.

28400400
29100190
28601806
28800544
28803033
28250335
28500678
29200181
28402177
27951594
28901324
28801919
28701731
28500192
28550514
27651711
28350454
28550583
28252162
27850494
28101465
28251585
28251584
28250547
28653096
28453029
28253294
28253295

LK
LK2,2
LK2,7
LK3,2
LK3,2
LK4,4
LK5,2
LK7,6
LK10,4
LK14,7
LK15,8
LK15,9
LK16,1
LK17,0
LK17,9
LK19,0
LK19,1
LK19,5
LK19,5
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK24,1
LK22,6
LK24,0
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK23,7

DR-Sen.
D18/D40
D23

D27/D35

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Dierkes, Christiane
30 Gatz, Franziska

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
28550581 LK23,8
28653097 LK23,9




